Emily
Millie
Milly
Nell
Olive
Roxie
Sarah
Trixie
Beau
Charlie
Connor
Daniel
Duke
Eunjun
Fergus
Finn
Jacob
Jordie
Liam
Luke
Luke
Maverick
Nikau
Ollie
Rowan
Ruben
Ted
Theo
Tyler
Victor

Addyson
Aria
Ayla

Kopke
Barnes
O'brien
Matthews
Norrie
Renwick
Beneke
Sherson
Allison
Clarke
Edwards
Caldwell
Clutterbuck
Joo

Kelly
Aspinall
Holder
Morgan
Pringle
Smith
Campbell
Wilkinson
Werahiko
Jones
Van Emmenes
Duytshoff
Clarke
Crean
Crean
Chernykh

Nelson
Caldwell
Allison
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New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals

Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals

6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7

6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7
6-7

8-9
8-9



Camryn
Coco
Indie
Jessica
Lennox
Maddy
Madison
Mila
Natalie
Olivia
Pepa
Taylor
Zoé
Banko
Beau
Ben
Bowen
Bryan
Caleb
Carter
Elijah
Ethan
Eunchan
Hunter
Hunter
Huxley
Luke
Machael
Mason
Maxsyn
Oakland
Peter
Robbie
Ryan

Barrie
Sherson
Roberts
Bailey
Palmer
Davis
Gibney
Calley
Nash
Medwin
Miller
Flanegan
Speedy
Hunter
Petrie
Hore
Abels
Beneke
Jepson
Henn
Meredith
Flanegan
Joo
Goldsack
Henn
Gardner
Pringle
Swanepoel
Marra
Obrien
Bullock
Drake
Kenny
Gartshore

TSI Mmoo ™o

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals

8-9

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9

8-9
8-9



Warren

Alice
Evie
Harper
Jessica
Kaydence
Lucy
Maddison
Milly
Scarlet
Blake
Charlie
Doyoon
Harley
Jack
Joshua
Kobyn
Kubi
Michael
Shiv
Theodore
Maria

Muggeridge

Gunter
Muggeridge
Petricevich
Bek

Martin
Bryant
Kopke
Thompson
Gartshore
Henn
Marr

Ryu
Nicholas
Thompson
Speedy
Forlong
Heller
Holtzhausen
Suri
Bradbury
Nooroa

<
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New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Marra Minis Individuals

Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals
Marra Minis Individuals

8-9

10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO
10YO



